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1 message 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Fri, May 4, 2012 at 6:57 AM 
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> 

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: David Greene <dgdavidgreene@yahoo.com> 
Date: Thu, May 3, 2012 at 8:33 PM 
Subject: Please vote in FAVOR of the Clean Up, Green Up motion, CF 11-0112. 
To: "Sharon.Gin@lacity.org" <Sharon.Gin@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Reyes@lacity.org" <Councilmember.
Reyes@lacity.org>, "Jill.Sourial@lacity.org" <Jill.Sourial@lacity.org>, "Susan.Wong@lacity.org" <Susan.Wong@lacity.
org>, "Councilmember.Huizar@lacity.org" <Councilmember.Huizar@lacity.org>, "Ana.Cubas@lacity.org" <Ana.
Cubas@lacity.org>, "Martin.Schlageter@lacity.org" <Martin.Schlageter@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Englander@lacity.
org" <Councilmember.Englander@lacity.org>, "Phyllis.Winger@lacity.org" <Phyllis.Winger@lacity.org> 
 
 
Hi,
 
The San Pedro Democratic Club is one of many organizations and community groups that support Clean Up 
Green Up.
 
Please join us in supporting this effort by voting in favor of motion CF 11-0112 when it comes before the 
PLUM.
 
Our club is active in Wilmington and know the pollution and land use issues first hand.
 
Clean Up Green Up is a smart, balanced, and focused initiative that will improve the lives of people in 
communities that bear a disproportionate burden of pollution.
 
Please vote Yes on motion CF 11-0112.
 
All the Best
 
David Greene
President
San Pedro Democratic Club
310.381.9899 
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